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Building Accessibility



Classification: Limited

Second Floor
The Mound
Edinburgh
EH1 1YZ

Fifth Floor
1 City Square

Leeds
LS1 2ES

The Clock House
22-26 Ock Street

Abingdon
OX14 5SW

Sixth Floor
1 London Wall Place

London
EC2Y 5AU

Sixth Floor
Westminster House

Portland Street
Manchester

M1 3HU

x+why Foundry
6 Brindley Place

Birmingham
B1 2JB

10 Canons Way
Harbourside

Bristol
BS1 5LF

Third Floor
234 High Street

Exeter
EX4 3NL

Tredegar Park
Newport

NP10 8SB

First Floor, Holmwood House
Broadlands Business Campus

Langhurstwood Road
Horsham, RH12 4QP

Where we are located



Classification: Limited 3

Location DDA Compliant Accessibility

Fifth Floor
1 City Square

Leeds
LS1 2ES

Yes

• Wheelchair accessible with ramp access to 
ground floor

• Lift to SPW floor
• Wide corridors

• Accessible toilet on SPW floor by the lifts
• Hearing loops in meeting rooms

Sixth Floor
1 London Wall Place

London
EC2Y 5AU

Yes

Wheelchair accessible with ramp access to ground 
floor

Lift to SPW floor
Wide corridors

Accessible toilet on SPW floor 
Hearing loops in meeting rooms

Second Floor
The Mound
Edinburgh
EH1 1YZ

Yes
• Wheelchair accessible with an accessible toilet. 

• Hearing loops in meeting rooms.
• Lifts on site.

Sixth Floor
Westminster House

Portland Street
Manchester

M1 3HU

Yes
• Wheelchair accessible. 

• Hearing loops in meeting rooms.
• Lifts on site.

First Floor
Holmwood House

Broadlands Business Campus
Langhurstwood Road

Horsham
RH12 4QP

Yes
• Wheelchair accessible with an accessible toilet

• Hearing loops in meeting rooms
• Lifts on site



Classification: Limited 4

Location DDA Compliant Accessibility

Third Floor
234 High Street

Exeter
EX4 3NL

Yes TBC

10 Canons Way
Harbourside

Bristol
BS1 5LF

Yes TBC

Tredegar Park
Newport
NP10 8SB

Yes TBC

x+why Foundry
6 Brindley Place

Birmingham
B1 2JB

Yes TBC

The Clock House
22-26 Ock Street

Abingdon
OX14 5SW

Yes TBC
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